
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Vernon trail 118 days Mon 5/20/24Wed 10/30/24

2 Mobilization 5 days Mon 5/20/24Fri 5/24/24

3 Erosion Control 2 days Mon 5/27/24Tue 5/28/24 2

4 Cut trail to grade 14 days Wed 
5/29/24

Mon 
6/17/24

3

5 Remove existing 
asphalt/concrete

5 days Tue 6/18/24 Mon 
6/24/24

4

6 Cut parking lot to 
grade

1 day Tue 6/25/24 Tue 6/25/24 5

7 Install Storm pipe 2 days Wed 6/26/24Thu 6/27/24 6

8 Install aggregate for 
trail/parking areas

6 days Fri 6/28/24 Fri 7/5/24 7

9 Concrete 
approaches/Curb 
ramps

20 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 8/2/24 8

10 Pave trail 5 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/9/24 9

11 Install bollards,bike 
racks,etc.

10 days Mon 
8/12/24

Fri 8/23/24 10

12 Site restoration 
around trail

5 days Mon 
8/26/24

Fri 8/30/24 11
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

13 Utilies for Bathroom 6 days Mon 9/2/24 Mon 9/9/24 12

14

15

16 Pedstrian Bridge 
Start date TBD 
(Waiting on 
easment)

5 days

17

18 Bathroom Start Date
TBD (waiting on lead 
times)

30 days

19

20 Overlook Start Date 
TBD ( waiting on lead
time

10 days
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